Tue 4 Jan

[ | 09:30-10:00 Meeting on Therapeutics

[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Booster Oversight Group

[ | 15:00 — 16:00 Covid Update/EPI

| 16:00—17:00 Advisers and SG

Wed 5 Jan

| 10:00 - 12:00 Cabinet

[ | 15:30-16:00 Meeting with Private Secretary
Thu 6 Jan

[ | 10:00-11:00 Meeting with AG

[ | 15:30-16:30 Post NPHET Brief

Fri 7 Jan

[ | 10:00 - 11:00 Meeting with the Taoiseach

[ | 12:30-13:00 Week Ahead Discussion

[ | 14:00 - 15:00 Consultant Contracts

Mon 10 Jan

[ | 11:00-11:30 Meeting with A/Sec Social Care
[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Booster Oversight Group

[ | 17:00 - 17:30 Covid Update/EPI

Tue 11 Jan

[ | 10:00-11:00 Comms Meeting

[ | 17:00-17:30 Hard Shoulder, Newstalk
Wed 12 Jan

n 09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet

[ | 12:15-12:45 Workforce Planning

Thu 13 Jan

[ | 10:00—-11:00 Visit to RDS Vaccination Centre



[ | 14:00 - 16:00 Meeting with SG

Fri 14 Jan

[ | 12:00-12:30 Week Ahead Discussion

Sun 16 Jan

[ | 13:30-15:00 State Commemoration, Dublin Castle
| 15:00 - 16:00 Cabinet

Mon 17 Jan

[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Booster Oversight Group

. 15:00 — 16:00 Covid Update/EPI

Tue 18 Jan

[ | 10:15-10:45 The Pat Kenny Show, Newstalk
[ | 11:00-11:30 Doorstep: Virgin Media

[ | 13:00-13:30 News at One

[ | 15:00 - 15:30 Minister Donnelly, SG and NTPF
Wed 19 Jan

[ | 09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet

[ | 12:30-13:30 Press Conference

[ | 15:30 - 16:30 DOH/HSE

[ | 22:00-22:30 Tonight Show, Virgin Media TV
Thu 20 Jan

[ | 12:00-13:00 Meeting on Navan

[ | 14:00 - 14:30 Week Ahead Discussion

[ | 16:00— 17:00 Post NPHET brief

Fri 21 Jan

[ | 08:50 —09:30 Critical Care Annual Conference
[ | 15:00—17:00 Cabinet

Sun 23 Jan

[ | 12:00-13:00 Newstalk



[ | 13:00-13:30 This Week

Mon 24 Jan

[ | 12:30-13:00 Video Recordings: 1. Time to Act 2. Croi Cardiac &
Stroke Foundation Event 3. Volunteer Research Ethics
Committees

[ | 14:00 - 15:00 Booster Oversight Group

[ | 16:00 -16:30 Meeting: Recognition Payment

Tue 25 Jan

| 09:00-11:00 Cabinet

[ | 11:00-11:30 Post Cabinet: Objects of Love (Holocaust
Remembrance) Exhibition

[ | 12:30-13:30 Meeting with Advisers and SG

[ | 14:00 - 15:04 Minister to Attend LQ & QPL

[ | 19:00 —20:00 Meeting with the Taoiseach

Wed 26 Jan

[ | 08:00 — End of Day  Health EXPO, Dubai

[ | At 12:55  Flight leaving Dublin to Dubai

Thu 27 Jan - Fri 28 Jan

[ | All Day Health EXPO, Dubai

Sat 29 Jan

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai

Sun 30 Jan

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai

Mon 31 Jan

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai




Tue 1 Feb

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai

Wed 2 Feb

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai

|

Thu 3 Feb

[ | AllDay Health EXPO, Dubai

|

[ | At07:05 Flight departing Dubai

Fri4 Feb

[ | Start of Day —09:00 Health EXPO, Dubai

[ | 12:00-12:30 Week Ahead Discussion

Mon 7 Feb

[ | 11:00 -12:00 Meeting: Women’s Health Plan

[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Booster Oversight Group

[ | 15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Officials: Bed Numbers

[ | 16:00—17:00 Meeting with Officials/HSE: Critical Care

[ | 17:00-17:30 Meeting with Private Secretary

| 19:00 - 21:00 CHI: development of the plan for Paediatric
Orthopaedists

Tue 8 Feb

n 09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet

| 12:00-12:30 Video

[ | 14:00 — 15:04 Minister to Attend LQ & QPL

[ | 15:30-16:30 Meeting with Advisers and SG

Wed 9 Feb

[ | 10:00 —10:30 Advisers Meeting with Officials: Women's Health Plan

[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Pre-brief with Officials: PMB Safe Access to
Termination of Pregnancy Services Bill 2021

[ | 15:30-16:00 Meeting with Private Secretary

[ | 17:15-18:00 Meeting with HSE: Trolleys

18.30—- 21.00 Voting Block




Thu 10 Feb
11:00-11:30
13:15 - 15:15

17:00 - 18:00
18:00 -18:30
19:00 - 20:00

Capital Plan

PMB Safe Access to Termination of Pregnancy Services

Bill 2021
Meeting: Vaccination Future Operating Model
Meeting with Private Secretary

Consultant Contracts

Fri 11 Feb

10:00 - 10:30
11:30 - 13:00
14:00 - 14:30
15:00 — 16:00
17:00 - 17:30

HIQA Board Meeting

Visit to Ronald McDonald House Crumlin
Photocall: Tallaght Hospital

Visit to Cappagh Hospital

Week Ahead Discussion

Mon 14 Feb

10:00 — 11:00
11:00 — 11:15
11:30 — 13:00
14:00 - 16:00
16:00 — 16:30
16:30 — 17:00

Pre-brief with Officials: Oral PQ'S

Pre-brief with Officials: Chair, RHA Advisory Group
Chair, RHA Advisory Group

INMO Memorial Invitation

Consultant Contracts

Covid/EPI Meeting

Tue 15 Feb

09:00 -11:00
12:00-13:00
14:00 - 15:00
16:30-17:30

19:25-20:55

Cabinet

Meeting with Officials: 2022 Waiting List Action Plan
Minister to Attend LQ & QPL

Meeting with Taoiseach: Scoliosis and Spina Bifida
Waiting Lists

Oral PQ'S

Wed 16 Feb

11:15-11:45
12:00 - 13:04
13:30-14:30
16:00-17:00
17:00 —18:00

HSE Comms

Minister to Attend LQ & QPL

Meeting with Mid West TD'S: UHL
Pre-brief with Officials: JCH on Estimates

VC with Scoliosis Advocacy Groups




Thu 17 Feb

[ | 08:00—-12:30 Visit to University Hospital Limerick
[ | 08:00—21:00 Tour: Limerick
[ | 13:45-15:00 Croom Hospital
[ | 15:30-16:30 Post NPHET Brief
Sat 19 Feb
[ | 08:30-10:00 Operation Transformation
H 14:00-15:00 IHCA
Mon 21 Feb
[ | 12:30-13:00 Meeting with Private Secretary
[ | 15:00 — 16:00 Waiting List Plan
[ | 16:00 —16:30 Scoliosis Advocacy Group
[ | 17:00-17:30 Paediatric Advocacy Group for Children with Spina
Bifida and Hydrocephalus
H 18:30-19:30 IMO
Tue 22 Feb
| 09:00-11:00 Cabinet
[ | 11:30-12:00 Meeting with Private Secretary
[ | 12:00-13:00 Meeting: Waiting List Plan and Comms
Wed 23 Feb
[ | 13:00 - 14:30 Pre-brief with Officials: Select Committee on Estimates
19:30-21:30 Voting Block
Thu 24 Feb
[ | 09:30-12:30 Select Committee: Estimates
[ | 14:00 — 14:45 Roundtable Discussion on Rare Diseases
[ | 15:00 - 15:30 Week Ahead Discussion
[ | 16:00—17:00 Pre-brief with Officials: Irish Thalidomide Association
[ | 17:00 — 18:00 Pre-brief with officials: Cabinet Committee on Health
[ | 18:00 —18:30 Meeting with Private Secretary
Fri 25 Feb
[ | 07:30-08:00 Pre Brief for Launch of Waiting List Plan
[ | 08:00 —09:00 Launch of Waiting list plan
[ | 16:15-17:00 VCregarding Non EU Doctors



Mon 28 Feb

[ | 12:00 - 13:00 Irish Thalidomide Association

| 14:00-16:00 Cabinet Committee on Covid-19

[ | 16:00 - 18:00 Cabinet Committee on Health

Tue 1 Mar

n 09:00 - 11:00 Cabinet

[ | 15:30 - 16:30 Pre-brief officials: DOH/HSE Quarterly Meeting

[ | 16:30-17:30 Meeting with Advisers and SG

[ | 19:30-19:40 Motion re: Support for the Sovereignty and Territorial
Integrity of Ukraine (Department of Foreign Affairs) (

. 19:40-21:40 PMM on Waiting Lists

Wed 2 Mar

| 10:00 - 11:00 Patient Safety Bill

[ | 11:00 - 11:30 Meeting with Officials: Safe Access Zones

[ | 12:00-13:00 Minister to Attend LQ & QPL

[ | 14:30 - 14:45 Minister to meet HSE Board

[ | 14:45-16:30 HSE Board Meeting (full attendees)

[ | 17:00-17:15 Meeting on Ukraine

| 17:15-17:45 Meeting with Ukrainian Doctors

[ | 18:00-18:30 Meeting on CAMHS

B 19.00-21.00  Voting Block

Thu 3 Mar

[ | 09:45-10:30 Meeting with CNO on Expert Review Body Report

[ | 12:00 - 15:00 Travel to Galway

[ | 13:45-14:00 Meeting on Women's Health Plan

[ | 15:00 - 15:30 Week Ahead Discussion

[ | 16:00 — 18:00  Visit to Galway Clinic

Fri 4 Mar

[ | 08:00 — 18:00 Visit to Galway

| 09:30-11:30 Ministerial visit to UHG

[ | 14:00 — 15:00 Launch the NUI Galway’s Clinical Simulation and

Education Facility and National Strategic Guide for the
Implementation of Simulation on Clinical Sites



Mon 7 Mar

All Day
10:00 - 12:30

13:00-13:30
14:30 - 15:00

15:00 — 16:00

At 16:00
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

For Info: Women's Health Week

Official opening of newly extended and refurbished
Labour & Birthing Unit at The National Maternity
Hospital

Meeting with Ukrainian Ambassador

Record Video: ESRI, Non EU Doctors & Women’s Health
Action Plan 2022 Launch

Pre Brief with Officials: Patient Safety Bill
Meeting with SG: ICAA

Pre brief on ICAA

ICAA

Tue 8 Mar

All Day
09:00 - 11:00
11:00-14:00

14.34-15.04
14.35-15.05

15:50 - 16:10

18:00 —18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:15

For Info: Women's Health Week
Cabinet
Women's Health Plan Launch

Order of Business
Votes

Statements on International Women’s Day estimated
speaking slot 16:05

Newstalk
Pre-brief with Officials: Sligo Cath Lab
Sligo Cath Lab

Wed 9 Mar

All Day
10:30-11:00
11:45-12:15
14:00 - 15:00
15:30-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:30-18:00

For Info: Women's Health Week
International Women’s day Health fair
Menopause Education Session
Women's Health Stakeholder Event
Meeting with Advisers and SG
Meeting with Private Secretary

Meeting with Minister Butler: Mental Health Supports
for Refugees

Thu 10 Mar

EE N[O

All Day
09:30-12:30

13:00 - 13:30
14:00 - 15:00

For Info: Women's Health Week

Select Committee: Patient Safety (Notifiable Patient
Safety Incidents) Bill 2019 Committee Stage

Week Ahead Discussion

Visit to Irish Family Planning Association with Minister



Feighan

[ | 15:45-16:00 Pre-brief with Officials: St John's Hospital
[ 16:00 - 16:30 Meeting with Deputy Kieran O'Donnell: St John's
Hospital Limerick
| 16:45 —17:00 Pre- brief with officials: INMO
H 17:00-18:00 INMO
Fri 11 Mar
l All Day For Info: Women's Health Week
| 10:00-10:30 Latest Covid Data
| 11:00 - 12:00 Bray Women's Refuge
[ | 12:30-13:30 St. Joseph's Shankill (Dementia Care)
Sun 13 Mar
| 15:05 - 15:35  Covid Test
Mon 14 Mar
[ | 08:00 — End of Day St Patrick's Day
[ | 09:00 —09:30 Flight to USA
20:30 Dinner with Enterprise Ireland CEO and officials,
Blossom Hotel
Tue 15 Mar
| | All Day St Patrick's Day
[ ] 09:00 Visit to Texas Medical Center with EI CEO
B 17:00 Enterprise Ireland at SXSW Networking Reception
Wed 16 Mar
[ | All Day St Patrick's Day
| | 10:00 Courtesy Call with Secretary of State, John B Scott
Texas State Capitol
[ | 11:00 Visit Enterprise Ireland Stand, SXSW
| | 12:30 Lunch with Ireland house Staff, Consulate General of
Ireland, Austin
| | 14:00 Women and the Making of Joyce Exhibition Tour, Harry
Ransom Center, University of Texas
| | 15:00 Visit to HID Global Headquarters, IDA Client
B 19:00 Irish Community Reception, Consulate General of

Ireland

Thurs 17 Mar



[ | All Day St Patrick's Day
| | 11:15 Tour of the Alamo, Alamo Plaza, San Antonio
| | 12:00 St. Patrick’s Day ceremony at the Alamo, Alamo Plaza,
San Antonio
B 13:00 Community Meet and Greet
| | 16:00 Courtesy Call with Mayor of Austin, Stephen Adler
[ | 19:00 Wreath Laying Ceremony at the Alamo
[ ] 20:00 Music from Ireland Showcase SXSW
Fri 18 Mar
[ | All Day St Patrick's Day
| Start of Day —02:30  Bank Holiday
Sun 20 Mar
[ | 14:30-15:30 Ceremony to remember all those who lost their lives
during the pandemic and pay tribute to those who
helped us endure
Mon 21 Mar
Tue 22 Mar
[ | 10:00 — 12:00 Cabinet
Wed 23 Mar
[ | 11:00 — 12:00 Covid/EPI
Thu 24 Mar
[ | 10:15-10:30 Pre-brief with Officials: Endometriosis Association of
Ireland
[ | 10:30—-11:00 Endometriosis Association of Ireland
[ | 12:00-13:00 Demo of the Health Performance Visualisation
Platform (HPVP)
[ | 16:00 —17:00 Covid/EPI

Fri 25 Mar



| 11:00-11:30 Week Ahead

[ | 11:30-12:00 Consultants Contract

Mon 28 Mar

[ | 09:00 —10:00 Meeting with Advisers

[ | 11:00-12:00 Pre-brief Cabinet Committee on Health

[ | 14:30—-15:00 Meeting with Private Secretary

Tue 29 Mar

| 09:30 - 11:30 Cabinet

l 12:30-13:30 Meeting with Advisers and SG
14:30-15:30 Order Of Business

[ | 15:00 - 15:30 Meeting with Private Secretary

[ | 16:45-18:45 PMB on Disabilities

Wed 30 Mar

[ | 10:30-11:30 Meeting with SG & Waiting List Taskforce Team

[ | 12:00-13:00 Pre Brief-Oral PQs

| 13:00 — 14:00 DOH/HSE

[ | 14:30-15:00 Pre Brief-Oral PQs

| 15:00 - 15:30 Week Ahead

| 15:30 - 16:00 Video

[ | 17:00-17:30 Meeting with Private Secretary

Thu 31 Mar

n 09:00 - 10:30  Oral PQ'S

[ | 11:20-12:00 Meeting with Minister

[ | 11:30-12:00 Meeting with CMO & DCMO

[ | 13:55-16:20 Statements on Women's Health Action Plan

[ | 15:00-17:00 Cabinet Committee on Health

| 17:45-19:35 Statements on NMH



